The best solution
for advanced industrial
applications
FXC  FXC SERIES BENDING BEAM LOAD CELLS
Bending beam load cells for approved
weighing, automatic systems, dosage.
CAPACITIES (kg): 10, 20, 50, 100, 200, 300, 500.
Stainless steel. IP68 protection. C3 precision

Dimensions (mm)
Wiring Code
Colour Function
  -- SHIELD
BLACK OUTPUT +
RED INPUT +
BLUE OUTPUT -
WHITE INPUT -
  VERSIONS
Models AvailableModels AvailableModels AvailableModels Available
Code
Max
(kg)
Masterpack
4 pcs
 FXC10  10 FXC10C
 FXC20  20 FXC20C
 FXC50  50 FXC50C
 FXC100  100 FXC100C
 FXC200  200 FXC200C
 FXC300  300 FXC300C
 FXC500  500 FXC500C
VAHY ROBIN S.R.O.
U SOKOLOVNY 115 - 66434 - MORAVSKE KNINICE
Tel. 00420-777433576